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Latch lock with lifting ring, investment cast, polished
Cierre encastable, fundición fida, pulido
Loquet avec anneau, pièce de fonderie, poli

Dome vent. w. Stainless Steel cap, assembly
Aireadior de cubierta de acero inoxidable
Aérateur

UFO ventilator
Aireador
Aérateur

100 200 55

Aussen Ø

 mm

Öffnung

mm

Höhe

mm

200 100 30
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mm
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mm

M 8342 /// DECKSLÜFTER 
MIT EDELSTAHLKAPPE

M 8006 /// EINBAUVERSCHLUSS, 
FEINGUSS POLIERT M 8343 /// FLACHLÜFTER

1862 5019 5
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mm

H1

mm P.U.

A4/AISI316

Louvered plates, vents
Rejillas de ventilatión
Grille

M 8345 /// MINILENZERM 8057 /// KIEMENBLECH

Vent plate
Tara para desagüe
Aération/event

A B C D

E F G H

A2/AISI304

66

120

115

184

–

–

126

57

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

0,6

0,6

0,6

0,6

0,6

0,7

0,6

127

120

230

358

Ø 125

Ø 125

227

212

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

B

mmTyp

S

mm

L

mm P.U.

43

55

A

B

12

16

45

57

10

10

B

mmTyp

D

mm

L

mm P.U.

with Stainless 
Steel screen

A4/AISI316

A2/AISI304 A2/AISI304


